Food and catering : Aluminium racks
Description
Shelves aluminum quick-assembly socketed, made by uprights tubular aluminum D.35 thickness 2, sleepers aluminum 40x30 thickness 2,
shelves polyethylene resistant to low temperatures easily removable and washable.
 The great advantage of these shelves is the sheer speed of editing, which allows easily to compose the shelves according to the needs of the
moment. And 'in fact very easy to dismantle and reassemble according to another provision.
   Dimensions Code
1000x500x1800 mm RSA105
1200x500x1800 mm RSA125
1400x500x1800 mm RSA145
1600x500x1800 mm RSA165
1800x500x1800 mm RSA185
2000x500x1800 mm RSA205
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
                       1 / 1